
8.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 The Vagabonds
4.15 Ensemble
4.80 Children’s session: "David
and Dawn [ffi Fairyland"
4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Our Garden Expert (R. P.
Chibnall)
7.30 Evening Programme
I. Know What I Like
8.0 Serapbook Corner No. 12
8.15 New Releases
8.28 "Much Binding « in
the Marsh"
8.68 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas afd N.Z. News
8.20 Farm News.
9.30 Play: ‘William Ireland's
Confession" .

10, 0 Some Like It Hot
10.30 Close down

\/, DUNEDIN| 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,;8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
810 Close down
6.4 Norman Cloutier presentslight music in, the Manhattanmanner
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
40: 0 Health in the Home
10. 5 "The Romance of Perfume:
Pertumed

of the Bible," finaltalk by Dorothy White

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Gertrude
Niesen (U.5S.A.)
11.0 Glose down
12. 0 Luhch Musié
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
m@ Local Weather Conditions
2.1 "Sound Track"
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 #£Aftérnoon Tea with "Elean-or," a session for the Scottish
housewife
3.15 "My Songs for You"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Opera
Composers
"The Jewess" Passover Scene

HalevyLe Roi L’A Dit Overture
Delibes

Phaedra OvertureLe Cid Ballet Music
Massenet

Swift Hours of Pleasure
("Rotheo and Juliet’)

Gounod
430 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayand Son"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG. Newsreel7.0 Local Announcements
7.16 Onpr Gardening Expert
7:30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Boyd Neel String Orches-tra: Soloists, F, Grinke, D; Mar-
tint (violins), J. Whitehouse
(‘cello), and Arnold Golds-
brough (harpsichord)
Concerto Grosso No. 8, Op.

Hande

7.48 MARY SOMERVILLE (con-tralto)
Arias from COratorios
Return O Lord of Hosts
(**Samson’’)
Thou Shalt Bring Them Ih(‘Israel in Egypt’)What Tho’ I Tracé (‘Solo-
mon’’) Handel
(& Studio Recital)

8. 3 British Concert Hall
' The BBC Symphony Orches-tra, conducted by Clarence Ray-bould
Symphony No, 95 in G Minor

HaydhViola Concerto Walton
Soloist, Frederick Riddle
Oberon Overture Weber
(RBC Production)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 Farm News
9.30 Orchestra of the New
Friends of Musie conducted byFritz Stiedry
Symphony No. 67 in F Haydh

9.51 Choruses from MHaydn’s"Creation"
The Heavens are Telling
Achieved is the Glorious

j Work.
10.0 "Navy Mixture"
(BBC Production)

10.30 The Jack Payne Show,with the Western Brothers and
Vera Lynn
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

[AYO Mew__ 1140 ke, 263 m.
30 p.m. Light Music
i?) Scottish Session15 "Destiny Bay"
30° Bandstandaa Listeners’ Own Ses-

4
6.
6.

5.
sion

10. 0 Classical Cameo
Sir Henry J. Wood and the
Queen's Hall Orchestra
Samson Overture Handel
10. 8 Astra Desmond (Con-tralto)
Evening Hymn Purcell
10.12 Yvonne Arnaud (piano)
x Allegro, in F Minor Bach
Rondo al. Ungarese Haydn
10.21 Ezio Pinza (bass)
My Dear One Giordani
Oh What Loveliness

Falconieri
10.25. E. Power Biggs (organ-ist) with Arthur Fiedler’s Sin-fonietta .

Sonata in D for Strings andOrgan Corelli
10.30 Close down

"WZ, INVER CARGI L680ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 p.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9.4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Curreht Ceiling Pricés
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Prevention of
Accidents in the Home
9.45 Women Composers10. O Devotional Service
10.48 "Hollywood. Holiday"40.30 Music Whilé You Work
411. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Musi¢
4
oe
p.m. Broadcast to Schools= "Laura’ (a new, feature)
Classical Hour

Beethoven
Symphony No, 2 in D, Op,
3 6; Turkish March (Ruins of
Athens) .

3.0 Songtime: Charles ~Kull-
man (tenor)
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hill Billy Roundup
4.15 Jan Savitte and his Orch-
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘In His
Majesty’s Service"
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Crowns of England," a
story of Charles II, and OliverCromwell
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.80 Music of the-People, tradi-tional airs of many lands
8.0 Southland Presents: Cale-
donian Pipe Band of Invercar-gill and. Sheila Campbell -(con-tralto)
8.30 ‘Much Binding in the
Marsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 CHARLES MARTIN (piano)
Sonata in E Minor Grieg
(A Studio Performance)10. 0 Write a Tune for £2000,with Lou Praeger and his Or-
chestra
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close downze
6. 0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You «--
10. 0 Swing Session .

11. 0 Close down

Thursday. June 17Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.in. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
| 7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m

1ZB
as
seus

280 m.
6. 0 am. Bright Bréakfast Music(Phil Shone)
. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
0.
4
My Husband’s Love

10.1 Two Destinies
10.30 Imperial Lover
bh gs 4
Crossroads of Life

12. Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Home Décbrating Ses-sion (Anné Stewart)12.35 Shopping Reporter Session
(Jane)1.30 Aunt Jénny’s. Real LifeStories
1.45 12ZB Happinéss Club (Joan)2. Famolis Songs and Ballads2.30 Women’s World (Marina)
o
3. 0 Frankie Carle
3.15 Perry Como
3.30 Wariéty Programme4.15 Lily Pons
4.30 of the Sea
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
Sees
Wild Life: Forest Pyro«os"
Eee
Line Artists7.0 olgate Cavalcade

7.30 Daddy afd Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Divine Phyllidia, by J.
gies8. Lux Radio Theatre: The
cheek. starring Leila Rogers
8.30 Far ’s Daughter8.46 A Gentleman Rider
9. O United tions Time
9. 2 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Dance Music
41. 0 These You Have Loved
44
wey
Dance Music and Variety12. Close down

6 ee
6. O a.m.» Breakfast Séssion7.0 Morning Round-up
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies of Sigmund Rom-

9.45 Thrills from Opera
10. @ My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Loverag Crossroads of LifeMid-day Meicdy Menu12.‘38 p:m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
bag
Shopping Report (Suz-
nne)
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Reai LifeStories
2.30 Women’s World (Mar-
jJorie)
3: 0 Eugene Ormandy Conducts
3.30 The Great Victor Herbert4. 0 Stealing from the Classics
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang615 Wild Life: In reply toYours
6.30 ‘Tell ‘it to Taylors7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30
Ready
and Paddy

7.465 égency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Gir!
in the Galaxy, starring Buddy’ Rogers
8.30 Faro’s Daughter8. Your Music and Mine
2. eon Nations Time9. 2 osers, Penalties, and Pro-
n Peg from WellingtonDoctor Mac
The Face in the Night

|

5 For You; Madame
0 Tauber Conducts
0 Showtime Memories
0 Close down

1
3
1

10.
11.
12.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0am, Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 On the Sunny Side8.0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt. Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Suite
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Cro2sroads of Life
12. 0 Musical Menu
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating TalkShopping Reporter’s Session(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Down Memory Lane
2.80 Women’s World3:0 Favourites in Song3.15 Thistledown Music
3.30 Winter Wonderiand
3.45 Roving Commission4.46 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild ‘Life: The Ky-WydBir
6.30 Kidnapped (first broadcast)7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7. Daddy and Paddy7.45 — Tavern Tunes8.0 Lux Radio Theatre:
Strange Victory, starring GeorgeCarlores
8.30 Faro's Dattghter
8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. Posérs, Penalties and Pro«
fits, from Wellington (final
broadcast)
9.30 Doctor Mac10. 0 Recollections of Geoffry
Hamlyn
10.30 Personality Spotlight11, 0 Rhythm, Rhumba and
Romance
11.30 Soft Lights and Sweetusic
12. 0 Close down
SN nee ey are a ee ee See Re Pe RRO

47,.B DUNEDIN
1310k.e. 229m

a.m. London NewsStart the Day Right
Early Morning MelodiesBreakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Recipe Session
Masters of the Kéyboard
Light Operatic Duets

R My Husbahd’s Love-15 Heritage Hali (last broad-
cast)30 Imperial Lover45 The Crossroads of Life
2. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter Session4 Variety: Gladys Moncrieff,
Matty Mainéck and Orchestra,
Rudy Wiedom (saxophone)1.30 Aunt dénny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Tango Time
2. Women’s World (Alma)3.0 World Famous Light Or-
chestras3.3 Songs from the Shows3. Novelty Numbers4.0 ‘These are Popular4.30 Song Hits by Hildegarde4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Listeners’

CONNDHAD

Rsohoemeo

0
0

o

aabab

ak

ae

©

.30 Places and People
Oo Colgate Cavalcade7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 This was Otago, by Dr.McLintock Y

8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Smug-glers End
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated
9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits, from Wellington (final
_ broadcast)Doctor Mac
9.45 Evéning Melodies
10, 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Up to the Minute Variety
19.30 The Todds
10.45 Something for All
11.15 The Hot, Spot11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close downa

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1490 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.31 Ballads We Love
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart)9.50 Monia Liter Plays10. O Bleak House

by at be
The Shy Plutocrat

1
10
1330 Notable Quotable31 Close down

o
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. Melody and Rhythm6.15 Wild Life: Swarms and
Piagues6.30 After Dinner Music7. 0 Empress of Destiny7:15 The Scarab Ring ~

7.30 Gettit Quiz, with Quizmaster lan Watkins7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheGreat Johnny Rex, starring AlanHale Jnr,
8.30 Music Parade0 United Nations Time2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits from Wellington32 Doctor Mac45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Last week’s champions will
be challenged by another team
in the "Tell it to Taylors"
Quiz session from 2ZB at 6.30
this evening.

Se
Against a background of the
English turf, an exciting
story unfolds in the 1ZB drama
"Gentleman Rider." This fea-
ture may be heard from 1ZB at
8.45 p.m, each Thursday and
Saturday.

4 oem eeese --w

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

"Beloved Rogue," the new8ZB feature to be broadcast at8.45 p.m. every Tuesday, Wed-
nesday, and Thursday, is astory lively with action and
adventure. -"Beloved Rogue"Was written for the radio byWarner Barry.* ok *
Song hits by a singer who
enjoys wide popularity through-out all English-speaking and
European éountries, will be
heard from 4ZB at half-pastfour this afternoon, when a
recordéd programme by the
"Incomparable" Hildegardecomes to the air. .LTLET A REYER |


